14. roCnik Zilinského viacboja vsestrannosti
Zilina 18.09.2021

(193) 400m - Mladsie ziacky H

#  Sté.

(46)
(47)
(49)
(52)
(73)
(80)
(84)

Pocet pretekarov: 8

Meno

TABAKOVA Terézia
ONDOSOVA Liliana
HREUSOVA Linda
OVECKOVA Marianna
VALOVICOVA Nelka
FAITHOVA Monika
SOLAROVA Alexandra
CHOVANOVA Michaela

Start: 18.09.2021 10:00

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 14:49

Nar.

2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012

Klub / Krajina
Zilina
Zilina
Zilina
Zilina
Zilina
Zilina
Zilina

Zilina
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	(193) 400m - Mladšie žiačky H

